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DESIGNATION-M0B NO

Mob No. M.O. AYUSH (M) -9938145215

M.O. AYUSH (F)-9777860314

PHARMACIST-9178006627

STAFF NURSE-8280048288

DRIVER-9178929092

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL
1 1-Apr-22 FRIDAY UTKALDIBASA
2 2-Apr-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
3 3-Apr-22 SUNDAY
4 4-Apr-22 MONDAY SIRODEHI PS&AWC 1,2 AWC/SCHOOL 17 10 27 40 41 81 57 51 108 7609824152/9438440644
5 5-Apr-22 TUESDAY RANGAMATIA PUPS  &  AWC SCHOOL/AWC 26 36 62 14 12 26 40 48 88 8018713574
6 6-Apr-22 WEDNESDAY MAYAPUR PS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 11 11 22 20 22 42 31 33 64 9556440912
7 7-Apr-22 THURSDAY AMBAKATA  PS AWC SCHOOL/AWC 10 9 19 20 11 31 30 20 50 7609820402
8 8-Apr-22 FRIDAY BALANI PS &AWC 1,2 SCHOOL/AWC 11 12 23 33 28 61 44 40 84 9777021802
9 9-Apr-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY

10 10-Apr-22 SUNDAY
11 11-Apr-22 MONDAY MAKARMUNDA PS SCHOOL 19 28 40 0 0 0 19 21 40 9668781388
12 12-Apr-22 TUESDAY KANSIBAHAL PS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 8 13 21 20 19 39 28 32 60 7873558522/8280438937A
13 13-Apr-22 WEDNESDAY SIMINALI P.S & A.W.C SCHOOL & 11 10 21 22 21 43 33 31 64 9556079614/7683963961
14 14-Apr-22 THURSDAY MAHA VISHUBA SANKRANTI
15 15-Apr-22 FRIDAY GUDFRIDAY
16 16-Apr-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
17 17-Apr-22 SUNDAY
18 18-Apr-22 MONDAY DHARAMPUR & DPF AWC 1 AWC 0 0 0 21 39 60 21 39 60 9938044316/8280438910A
19 19-Apr-22 TUESDAY DANGAPAL & BADBAHAL AWC 0 0 0 28 37 65 28 37 65 8455088590
20 20-Apr-22 WEDNESDAY BADTAILA & RUGUD AWC 0 0 0 36 31 67 36 31 67 8018002641
21 21-Apr-22 THURSDAY RAMBHI&KUSUMKATA AWC AWC 0 0 0 33 34 67 33 34 67 7077638123
22 22-Apr-22 FRIDAY DANTARI BHAL -1,2&IV AWC 0 0 0 49 48 97 49 48 97 9938896819/9178963291
23 23-Apr-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
24 24-Apr-22 SUNDAY
25 25-Apr-22 MONDAY DANTARI BHAL -III&RAMBHI AWC 0 0 0 31 39 70 31 39 70 7477662704
26 26-Apr-22 TUESDAY RANGALBAHAL 1,2&3 AWC 0 0 0 49 48 97 49 48 97 9178367088/7894100312
27 27-Apr-22 WEDNESDAY PURKUNDA AWC 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 40 35 75 40 35 75 9178909205/8658124830
28 28-Apr-22 THURSDAY RANGAMATIA AWC&CHAKULIA AWC AWC 0 0 0 39 41 80 39 41 80 8280438942A/94560334255
29 29-Apr-22 FRIDAY SLACK  MGT.
30 30-Apr-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
31 1-May-22 SUNDAY
32 2-May-22 MONDAY KANDHAL AWC2,6&5 AWC 0 0 0 45 47 92 45 47 92 8018618069/7326844333
33 3-May-22 TUESDAY EDULFIDAR
34 4-May-22 WEDNESDAY KANDHAL AWC1,3&4 AWC 0 0 0 49 45 94 49 45 94 9938037037/7750803302
35 5-May-22 THURSDAY KANTAPALI&TALKHALI AWC 0 0 0 36 35 71 36 35 71 8018655005A/8598944106
36 6-May-22 FRIDAY GHARDUKHAMAN 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 47 49 96 47 49 96 9938003801/8018859192
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37 7-May-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
38 8-May-22 SUNDAY
39 9-May-22 MONDAY NALABANDHA AWC 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 38 32 70 38 32 70 9668590150/95562855952
40 10-May-22 TUESDAY NUAGOAN-I & ii,3 AWC 0 0 0 44 44 88 44 44 88 9938417754/7894025292
41 11-May-22 WEDNESDAY KALKATH 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 36 34 70 36 34 70 9178008811/8658821686
42 12-May-22 THURSDAY BALLAM-3,4&5 AWC 0 0 0 45 49 94 45 49 94 9556252145/9777841425
43 13-May-22 FRIDAY BALLAM-I & 2 AWC 0 0 0 41 39 80 41 39 80 9438300138/8658460411
44 14-May-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
45 15-May-22 SUNDAY
46 16-May-22 MONDAY THAKURPALI  &  KANDUNALI AWC 0 0 0 41 32 73 41 32 73 9438340077/8658666489
47 17-May-22 TUESDAY BIJAYAYANAGAR- I &II AWC 0 0 0 50 37 87 50 37 87 7894780262/9583385560
48 18-May-22 WEDNESDAY JHARAKHANDAL 1&2 AWC AWC 0 0 0 44 41 85 44 41 85 9439193913/9438157821
49 19-May-22 THURSDAY CHAKADEHI&CHANPOSI,LUDHAPOSI AWC AWC 0 0 0 44 35 79 44 35 79 9777528059/8658082907
50 20-May-22 FRIDAY KUNDAPITHA- I & II AWC 0 0 0 27 35 62 27 35 62 7894081235/7752043943
51 21-May-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
52 22-May-22 SUNDAY
53 23-May-22 MONDAY KUNDAPITHA- III & IV AWC 0 0 0 33 31 64 33 31 64 99388625661/8280438945A
54 24-May-22 TUESDAY BUDHABAHAL&HARAKRISHANAPUR AWC 0 0 0 33 31 64 33 31 64 7894961044
55 25-May-22 WEDNESDAY ASANANALI AWC 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 30 27 57 30 27 57 7077434520/8018994575
56 26-May-22 THURSDAY JAYAPICHULA,ANTA&GUNDURIPOSI AWC 0 0 0 40 35 75 40 35 75 8280811925/8895778477
57 27-May-22 FRIDAY SINGURI 1&2 AWC AWC 0 0 0 44 55 99 44 55 99 8458048802/9178110387
58 28-May-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
59 29-May-22 SUNDAY
60 30-May-22 MONDAY SABITRIBRATA
61 31-May-22 TUESDAY SLACK  MGT.
62 1-Jun-22 WEDNESDAY BALITA-I & II AWC 0 0 0 48 48 96 48 48 96 7077862012/8118800381
63 2-Jun-22 THURSDAY SAMARKHAI & BAGHAMUNDA AWC 0 0 0 45 44 89 45 44 89 9777982728/8895068077
64 3-Jun-22 FRIDAY DANDASINGA 1,2&3 AWC 0 0 0 45 48 93 45 48 93 9777297504/9078361370
65 4-Jun-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
66 5-Jun-22 SUNDAY
67 6-Jun-22 MONDAY  BASALOI 1&3 AWC 0 0 0 45 42 87 45 42 87 8658179018/9178774825
68 7-Jun-22 TUESDAY SUNAPOSI AWC & BASALOI 4 AWC 0 0 0 33 31 64 33 31 64 8280438959A/9178916891
69 8-Jun-22 WEDNESDAY KHAJURIBAHAL & JAMBUPADAN AWC AWC 0 0 0 41 45 86 41 45 86 8280438940A/9937713425
70 9-Jun-22 THURSDAY BASUPALI-I & II AWC 0 0 0 39 30 69 39 30 69 8018800381/8280438903A
71 10-Jun-22 FRIDAY NAGADEHI & KADALIPAL AWC 0 0 0 21 20 41 21 20 41 7178023495/8658054659
72 11-Jun-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
73 12-Jun-22 SUNDAY
74 13-Jun-22 MONDAY BALIROI1,2&3 AWC 0 0 0 41 42 83 41 42 83 7077216820/7537800542
75 14-Jun-22 TUESDAY PAHILIRAJA
76 15-Jun-22 WEDNESDAY RAJASANKARANTI 
77 16-Jun-22 THURSDAY BHALUMUNDA I&II AWC 0 0 0 33 38 71 33 38 71 9777637050/8260418456
78 17-Jun-22 FRIDAY GUNDAIMARA AWC 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 36 30 66 36 30 66 7752043993/9777486730
79 18-Jun-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
80 19-Jun-22 SUNDAY
81 20-Jun-22 MONDAY RANJA AWC 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 20 33 53 20 33 53 8658627122/8763913618
82 21-Jun-22 TUESDAY TUSULA  I & II AWC 0 0 0 51 48 99 51 48 99 8018245714/7894302867
83 22-Jun-22 WEDNESDAY BALINALI , BHATANALI&JAMUJHARI AWC AWC 0 0 0 33 39 72 33 39 72 7683815427/8658137708
84 23-Jun-22 THURSDAY UTINIAMUNDA AWC & B PUR AWC AWC 0 0 0 49 47 96 49 47 96 8280438964A/8018912427
85 24-Jun-22 FRIDAY HOCKYSAHI&KUMUDPALIAWC AWC 0 0 0 31 33 64 31 33 64 8280438944A/9178092408
86 25-Jun-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
87 26-Jun-22 SUNDAY
88 27-Jun-22 MONDAY KHULUNDIKUDAR&PURNAPANI AWC AWC 0 0 0 34 31 65 34 31 65 8763653119
89 28-Jun-22 TUESDAY SIMINALI&MC PAL AWC AWC 0 0 0 29 37 66 29 37 66 7683963961/9937230749
90 29-Jun-22 WEDNESDAY KHULUNDIKUDAR SEVASHARAM SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 26 116 142 0 0 0 26 116 142 7008726510
91 30-Jun-22 THURSDAY SLACK  MGT.
92 1-Jul-22 FRIDAY RATHAJATRA
93 2-Jul-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
94 3-Jul-22 SUNDAY



95 4-Jul-22 MONDAY DIMIRIPOSII A.S SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 106 103 209 0 0 0 106 103 209 9337320120
96 5-Jul-22 TUESDAY DIMIRIPOSII A.S SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9337320120
97 6-Jul-22 WEDNESDAY SINGURI PUPS SCHOOL 40 41 81 0 0 0 40 41 81 8018489884
98 7-Jul-22 THURSDAY BHALUMUNDA PS & AWC 1 SCHOOL/AWC 23 6 29 17 14 31 40 20 60 3398218863/8280438956A
99 8-Jul-22 FRIDAY CHANDIPOSI PS & AWC SCHOOL/AWC 24 26 50 11 10 21 35 36 71 7894888233/6858682907

100 9-Jul-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
101 10-Jul-22 SUNDAY
102 11-Jul-22 MONDAY KHAJURIBAHAL PS & COL PS SCHOOL 43 34 77 0 0 0 43 34 77 9556602734/9556087532
103 12-Jul-22 TUESDAY BADTAILA PUPS SCHOOL 34 41 75 0 0 0 34 41 75 966836395
104 13-Jul-22 WEDNESDAY GURJANG PUPS &AWC AWC 18 17 35 20 14 34 38 31 69 8280160780
105 14-Jul-22 THURSDAY JHARAKHANDAL HS SCHOOL 43 41 84 0 0 0 43 41 84 9438150792
106 15-Jul-22 FRIDAY JHARAKHANDAL UGUPS SCHOOL 70 52 122 0 0 0 70 52 122 8457836743
107 16-Jul-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
108 17-Jul-22 SUNDAY
109 18-Jul-22 MONDAY JAMUNALI PPS/PS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 30 24 54 23 22 45 53 46 99 9556299709
110 19-Jul-22 TUESDAY K P NODAL UPS SCHOOL 76 84 160 0 0 0 76 84 160 8280438943A/7749081680
111 20-Jul-22 WEDNESDAY K P NODAL UPS SCHOOL HBNC VIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8280438943A/7749081680
112 21-Jul-22 THURSDAY BASALOI PNHS SCHOOL 120 101 221 0 0 0 120 101 221 7077069422/9938862673
113 22-Jul-22 FRIDAY BASALOI PNHS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7077069422/9938862673
114 23-Jul-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
115 24-Jul-22 SUNDAY
116 25-Jul-22 MONDAY KUNDAPITHA UGUPS SCHOOL 89 74 163 0 0 0 89 74 163 7751928200
117 26-Jul-22 TUESDAY KUNDAPITHA UGUPS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7751928200
118 27-Jul-22 WEDNESDAY KUNDAPITHA H.S SCHOOL 35 40 75 0 0 0 35 40 75 9938511674
119 28-Jul-22 THURSDAY NUAGOANU HS SCHOOL 94 50 144 0 0 0 94 50 144 9777040566
120 29-Jul-22 FRIDAY SLACK  MGT.
121 30-Jul-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
122 31-Jul-22 SUNDAY
123 1-Aug-22 MONDAY PADIANALI CHHA UGUPS SCHOOL 55 74 129 0 0 0 55 74 129 7873721498/8280438915A
124 2-Aug-22 TUESDAY PADIANALI &BALIROI AWC SCHOOL/awc 0 0 0 33 45 78 33 45 78 7873721498/8280438915A
125 3-Aug-22 WEDNESDAY DANTARIBAHAL HS SCHOOL 28 31 59 0 0 0 28 31 59 9777363574
126 4-Aug-22 THURSDAY KANTAPALI UGUPS SCHOOL 49 49 98 0 0 0 49 49 98 9938433614
127 5-Aug-22 FRIDAY DANRA-I &II AWC 0 0 0 33 49 82 33 49 82 9776074233/7325881049
128 6-Aug-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
129 7-Aug-22 SUNDAY
130 8-Aug-22 MONDAY SUNAPOSI  PS & AWC SCHOOL/AWC 12 15 27 14 14 28 26 29 55 99379312110/9937414338
131 9-Aug-22 TUESDAY MUHARRAM
132 10-Aug-22 WEDNESDAY CHANDANKHUNTI PUPS &AWC 2 SCHOOL/AWC 10 18 28 14 15 29 24 33 57 9938005882/8290438937A
133 11-Aug-22 THURSDAY DANRA PUPS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 46 34 80 22 21 43 68 55 123 943869776
134 12-Aug-22 FRIDAY RAKHIPURNIMA
135 13-Aug-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
136 14-Aug-22 SUNDAY
137 15-Aug-22 MONDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY
138 16-Aug-22 TUESDAY SAMARKHAI PS  &  AWC SCHOOL 30 30 60 31 33 64 61 63 124 96684499507
139 17-Aug-22 WEDNESDAY JARICHAKUNDAPAL PPS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 12 14 26 12 13 25 24 27 51 8458024532/9938571143
140 18-Aug-22 THURSDAY KALKATH PUPS SCHOOL 55 51 106 0 0 0 55 51 106 9777078142
141 19-Aug-22 FRIDAY BALLOM  PGHS SCHOOL 0 129 129 0 0 0 0 129 129 9777338459
142 20-Aug-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
143 21-Aug-22 SUNDAY
144 22-Aug-22 MONDAY BICHAKHANI PS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 24 19 43 14 13 27 38 32 70 9937899454/8280438957A
145 23-Aug-22 TUESDAY CHAKADEHI PUPS SCHOOL 48 59 107 0 0 0 48 59 107 8658157535/9583638386
146 24-Aug-22 WEDNESDAY BIJAYANAGAR NHS SCHOOL 142 163 305 0 0 0 142 163 305 9437776809
147 25-Aug-22 THURSDAY BIJAYANAGAR NHS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437776809
148 26-Aug-22 FRIDAY BIJAYANAGAR NHS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437776809
149 27-Aug-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
150 28-Aug-22 SUNDAY
151 29-Aug-22 MONDAY NARSINGMUNDA PSAWC SCHOOL/AWC 23 29 52 21 25 46 44 54 98 8658622550/7894904944
152 30-Aug-22 TUESDAY SLACK  MGT.



153 31-Aug-22 WEDNESDAY GANESH PUJA
154 1-Sep-22 THURSDAY NUAKHAI
155 2-Sep-22 FRIDAY KANSIBAHAL  COLP.S SCHOOL 37 34 71 0 0 0 37 34 71 9668589730
156 3-Sep-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
157 4-Sep-22 SUNDAY
158 5-Sep-22 MONDAY GAYARMUNDA PS  &  DAHIPAL PPS SCHOOL 39 30 69 0 0 0 39 30 69 80188668191
159 6-Sep-22 TUESDAY KANDHAL N HS SCHOOL 148 93 241 0 0 0 148 93 241 9437394050
160 7-Sep-22 WEDNESDAY KANDHAL N HS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437394050
161 8-Sep-22 THURSDAY KANDHAL N HS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437394050
162 9-Sep-22 FRIDAY POIPANI PUPS&AWC SCHOOL 38 31 69 21 22 43 59 53 112 9668986339
163 10-Sep-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
164 11-Sep-22 SUNDAY
165 12-Sep-22 MONDAY NUAGOANU UGUPS SCHOOL 72 52 124 0 0 0 72 52 124 9937414338
166 13-Sep-22 TUESDAY DANRA PNHS SCHOOL 227 149 376 0 0 0 227 149 376 9437539341
167 14-Sep-22 WEDNESDAY DANRA PNHS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437539341
168 15-Sep-22 THURSDAY DANRA PNHS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437539341
169 16-Sep-22 FRIDAY TILAIMAL UGUPS SCHOOL 54 48 102 0 0 0 54 48 102 7682022936
170 17-Sep-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
171 18-Sep-22 SUNDAY
172 19-Sep-22 MONDAY NAGADEHI PS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 14 16 30 11 10 21 25 26 51 8018118896/8280438964A
173 20-Sep-22 TUESDAY UTINIAMUNDA PUPS SCHOOL 61 59 120 0 0 0 61 59 120 9777370249
174 21-Sep-22 WEDNESDAY NALABADHA UGUPS SCHOOL 24 28 52 0 0 0 24 28 52 9583715805
175 22-Sep-22 THURSDAY MC PAL PS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 14 17 31 14 15 29 28 32 60 9937230749/9178738353
176 23-Sep-22 FRIDAY KHAJURIBAHAL HS SCHOOL 43 32 75 0 0 0 43 32 75 9777980142
177 24-Sep-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
178 25-Sep-22 SUNDAY
179 26-Sep-22 MONDAY DIMIRIPOSII A.S SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 106 103 209 0 0 0 106 103 209 9337320120
180 27-Sep-22 TUESDAY DIMIRIPOSII A.S SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9337320120
181 28-Sep-22 WEDNESDAY KHULUNDIKUDAR SEVASHARAM SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 26 116 142 0 0 0 26 116 142 7008726510
182 29-Sep-22 THURSDAY KANDHAL AWC2,6&5 AWC 0 0 0 45 47 92 45 47 92 8018618069/7326844333
183 30-Sep-22 FRIDAY SLACK  MGT.
184 1-Oct-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
185 2-Oct-22 SUNDAY
186 3-Oct-22 MONDAY PUJA VACATION
187 4-Oct-22 TUESDAY PUJA VACATION
188 5-Oct-22 WEDNESDAY PUJA VACATION
189 6-Oct-22 THURSDAY  POIPANI  & GOUDNALI AWC 0 0 0 37 31 68 37 31 68 8280438958A/9937673743
190 7-Oct-22 FRIDAY KANDHAL AWC1,3&4 AWC 0 0 0 49 45 94 49 45 94 9938037037/7750803302
191 8-Oct-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
192 9-Oct-22 SUNDAY
193 10-Oct-22 MONDAY ASANANALI PS& AWC 1 SCHOOL/AWC 18 18 36 13 17 30 31 35 66 9556539082/8280438955A
194 11-Oct-22 TUESDAY BUTIADEHI PUPS SCHOOL 54 49 103 0 0 0 54 49 103 9937658080
195 12-Oct-22 WEDNESDAY BRUNDABANPUR PS&CHAKADOLA SCHOOL 34 37 71 0 0 0 34 37 71 8895864581/9178378355
196 13-Oct-22 THURSDAY KANTAPALI HS SCHOOL 71 73 144 0 0 0 71 73 144 9938433614
197 14-Oct-22 FRIDAY KANTAPALI HS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9938433614
198 15-Oct-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
199 16-Oct-22 SUNDAY
200 17-Oct-22 MONDAY GOUDSUGUDA NHS SCHOOL 107 96 203 0 0 0 107 96 203 9668587372/9437876844
201 18-Oct-22 TUESDAY GOUDSUGUDA NHS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9668587372/9437876844
202 19-Oct-22 WEDNESDAY JAMUNALI PS SCHOOL/AWC 8 6 14 18 15 33 26 21 47 9556299709
203 20-Oct-22 THURSDAY BASUPALI  UGUPS SCHOOL 40 35 75 20 21 41 60 56 116 9777048794
204 21-Oct-22 FRIDAY BALINALI PS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 13 24 37 21 23 44 34 47 81 9668184556
205 22-Oct-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
206 23-Oct-22 SUNDAY
207 24-Oct-22 MONDAY KALIPOOJA
208 25-Oct-22 TUESDAY KANTAPALI TOUPS SCHOOL 56 66 122 0 0 0 56 66 122 9556088733
209 26-Oct-22 WEDNESDAY KANDHAL COLLEGE COLLEGE 154 176 330 0 0 0 154 176 330 9583257369
210 27-Oct-22 THURSDAY KANDHAL COLLEGE COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9583257369



211 28-Oct-22 FRIDAY KANDHAL COLLEGE COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9583257369
212 29-Oct-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
213 30-Oct-22 SUNDAY
214 31-Oct-22 MONDAY SLACK  MGT.
215 1-Nov-22 TUESDAY BAGACHARA PPS&KANCHADA PS SCHOOL 31 29 60 0 0 0 31 29 60 8280438941A/8658662260
216 2-Nov-22 WEDNESDAY MAHAJANMUNDA PPS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 17 9 26 7 17 24 24 26 50 8280438961A/8658854047
217 3-Nov-22 THURSDAY KAUNSIBAHAL--II & I AWC 0 0 0 38 33 71 38 33 71 8596027171/9438001590
218 4-Nov-22 FRIDAY HOCKYSAHI PPS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 8 18 26 7 8 15 15 26 41 8280438944A/9438792325
219 5-Nov-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
220 6-Nov-22 SUNDAY
221 7-Nov-22 MONDAY BADAOSHA
222 8-Nov-22 TUESDAY RASAPURNIMA
223 9-Nov-22 WEDNESDAY  BHATASING PS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 9 13 22 12 11 23 21 24 45 9438207622/9556114749
224 10-Nov-22 THURSDAY RAMBHI P HS SCHOOL 76 78 154 0 0 0 76 78 154 8280438943A/9938571172
225 11-Nov-22 FRIDAY RAMBHI P HS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8280438943A/9938571172
226 12-Nov-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
227 13-Nov-22 SUNDAY
228 14-Nov-22 MONDAY K BAHAL NUPS SCHOOL 53 37 90 0 0 0 53 37 90 7756911444
229 15-Nov-22 TUESDAY PGHS, Danra SCHOOL 0 114 114 0 0 0 0 114 114 9937778710
230 16-Nov-22 WEDNESDAY BALIPOSI  AWC 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 36 41 77 36 41 77 7683815427/8658137708
231 17-Nov-22 THURSDAY PRATHAMASTAMI
232 18-Nov-22 FRIDAY KAUNSIBAHAL--I, II & III  DPF AWC 0 0 0 28 41 69 28 41 69 9668559379/9668133219
233 19-Nov-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
234 20-Nov-22 SUNDAY
235 21-Nov-22 MONDAY DANDASINGA NUPS SCHOOL 72 61 133 0 0 0 72 61 133 9668808708
236 22-Nov-22 TUESDAY BALLOM UGUPS SCHOOL 96 93 189 0 0 0 96 93 189 9938195713
237 23-Nov-22 WEDNESDAY BALLOM UGUPS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9938195713
238 24-Nov-22 THURSDAY DANTARIBAHALUGUPS SCHOOL 90 88 178 0 0 0 90 88 178 9937725069
239 25-Nov-22 FRIDAY DANTARIBAHALUGUPS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9937725069
240 26-Nov-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
241 27-Nov-22 SUNDAY
242 28-Nov-22 MONDAY RANGALBAHAL PS SCHOOL 58 34 92 0 0 0 58 34 92 8144849293
243 29-Nov-22 TUESDAY KHULUNDIKUDAR SEVASHARAM SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 26 116 142 0 0 0 26 116 142 7008726510
244 30-Nov-22 WEDNESDAY SLACK  MGT.
245 1-Dec-22 THURSDAY DIMIRIPOSII A.S SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 106 103 209 0 0 0 106 103 209 9337320120
246 2-Dec-22 FRIDAY DIMIRIPOSII A.S SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9337320120
247 3-Dec-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
248 4-Dec-22 SUNDAY
249 5-Dec-22 MONDAY UTINIAMUNDA AWC & B PUR AWC AWC 0 0 0 49 47 96 49 47 96 8280438964A/8018912427
250 6-Dec-22 TUESDAY DANGASINGA   GP    HS SCHOOL 96 107 203 0 0 0 96 107 203 9668451846
251 7-Dec-22 WEDNESDAY DANGASINGA   GP    HS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9668451846
252 8-Dec-22 THURSDAY BALIPOSI UGUPS SCHOOL 67 68 135 0 0 0 67 68 135 8018199095
253 9-Dec-22 FRIDAY CHAKRAPALI PS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 10 18 28 23 21 44 33 39 72 7504728771/9938792393
254 10-Dec-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
255 11-Dec-22 SUNDAY
256 12-Dec-22 MONDAY RANGALBAHAL UPS&AWC SCHOOL 14 23 37 21 21 42 35 44 79 9178641685
257 13-Dec-22 TUESDAY ASANANALI BKT&AWC 2 SCHOOL 24 16 40 21 22 43 45 38 83 9438285351/9777360742
258 14-Dec-22 WEDNESDAY THAKURPALI PUPS SCHOOL 60 64 124 0 0 0 60 64 124 9437456926
259 15-Dec-22 THURSDAY GUNDAIMARA PUPS&AWC SCHOOL/AWC 24 18 42 23 22 45 47 40 87 9556539161/8280438966A
260 16-Dec-22 FRIDAY PURKUNDA AWC 1&2 & BHALUPALI PPS SCHOOL 21 22 43 46 41 87 67 63 130 8658715686
261 17-Dec-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
262 18-Dec-22 SUNDAY
263 19-Dec-22 MONDAY BARKOTE COLLEGE COLLEGE 266 275 541 0 0 0 266 275 541 7991031932
264 20-Dec-22 TUESDAY BARKOTE COLLEGE COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7991031932
265 21-Dec-22 WEDNESDAY BARKOTE COLLEGE COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7991031932
266 22-Dec-22 THURSDAY BARKOTE COLLEGE COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7991031932
267 23-Dec-22 FRIDAY BARKOTE COLLEGE COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7991031932
268 24-Dec-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY



269 25-Dec-22 SUNDAY
270 26-Dec-22 MONDAY BALITA-I & II AWC 0 0 0 35 40 75 35 40 75 9938249167/7978659223
271 27-Dec-22 TUESDAY DANTARI BHAL -1,2&IV AWC 0 0 0 31 39 70 31 39 70 9556725155/7684961690
272 28-Dec-22 WEDNESDAY THAKURPALI&KANDUNALI AWC 0 0 0 41 32 73 41 32 73 9438340077/8658666489
273 29-Dec-22 THURSDAY BISHANABAPALI&MAKARMUNDA 1 AWC 0 0 0 24 35 59 24 35 59 7681839067/8280438963A
274 30-Dec-22 FRIDAY SLACK  MGT.
275 31-Dec-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
276 1-Jan-23 SUNDAY
277 2-Jan-23 MONDAY BISHANABAPALI&MAKARMUNDA 1 AWC 0 0 0 24 35 59 24 35 59 7681839067/8280438963A
278 3-Jan-23 TUESDAY KALKATH 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 36 34 70 36 34 70 9178008811/8658821686
279 4-Jan-23 WEDNESDAY PICHULA&GUNDURIPOSI AWC 0 0 0 20 23 43 20 23 43 9438865328/
280 5-Jan-23 THURSDAY DANRA-I &II AWC 0 0 0 44 49 93 44 49 93 9776074233/7325881049
281 6-Jan-23 FRIDAY DANTARI BHAL -III&RAMBHI AWC 0 0 0 31 39 70 31 39 70 7477662704
282 7-Jan-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
283 8-Jan-23 SUNDAY
284 9-Jan-23 MONDAY RAGADAKHOL PPS/AWC SCHOOL/AWC 11 13 24 13 15 28 24 28 52 9178919497
285 10-Jan-23 TUESDAY BADTAILA & RUGUD AWC 0 0 0 36 31 67 36 31 67 8018002641
286 11-Jan-23 WEDNESDAY  POIPANI  & GOUDNALI AWC 0 0 0 37 31 68 37 31 68 8280438958A/9937673743
287 12-Jan-23 THURSDAY KAUNSIBAHAL--II & I AWC 0 0 0 38 33 71 38 33 71 8596027171/9438001590
288 13-Jan-23 FRIDAY REFERRAL DAY
289 14-Jan-23 SATURDAY MAKARASANRANTI
290 15-Jan-23 SUNDAY
291 16-Jan-23 MONDAY BALINALI , BHATANALI&JAMUJHARI AWC AWC 0 0 0 33 39 72 33 39 72 7683815427/8658137708
292 17-Jan-23 TUESDAY SIMINALI&MC PAL AWC AWC 0 0 0 29 37 66 29 37 66 7683963961/9937230749
293 18-Jan-23 WEDNESDAY HOCKYSAHI&KUMUDPALIAWC AWC 0 0 0 31 33 64 31 33 64 8280438944A/9178092408
294 19-Jan-23 THURSDAY BISHANABAPALI&MAKARMUNDA 1 AWC 0 0 0 24 35 59 24 35 59 7681839067/8280438963A
295 20-Jan-23 FRIDAY KAUNSIBAHAL--I, II & III  DPF AWC 0 0 0 28 41 69 28 41 69 9668559379/9668133219
296 21-Jan-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
297 22-Jan-23 SUNDAY
298 23-Jan-23 MONDAY  NATAJI JAYANTI
299 24-Jan-23 TUESDAY DHARAMPUR & DPF AWC 1 AWC 0 0 0 21 39 60 21 39 60 9938044316/8280438910A
300 25-Jan-23 WEDNESDAY DANTARI BHAL -1,2&IV AWC 0 0 0 49 48 97 49 48 97 9938896819/9178963291
301 26-Jan-23 THURSDAY REPUBLIC DAY
302 27-Jan-23 FRIDAY SINGURI 1&2 AWC AWC 0 0 0 44 55 99 44 55 99 8458048802/9178110387
303 28-Jan-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
304 29-Jan-23 SUNDAY
305 30-Jan-23 MONDAY RAMBHI&KUSUMKATA AWC AWC 0 0 0 33 34 67 33 34 67 7077638123
306 31-Jan-23 TUESDAY SLACK  MGT.
307 1-Feb-23 WEDNESDAY KHULUNDIKUDAR SEVASHARAM SCHOOL/AWC RE SCHOOL 0 60 60 23 22 45 23 82 105 7008726510
308 2-Feb-23 THURSDAY DIMIRIPOSII A.S SCHOOL/AWC RE SCHOOL 0 80 80 23 24 47 23 104 127 9668898766
309 3-Feb-23 FRIDAY DANGAPAL & BADBAHAL AWC 0 0 0 28 37 65 28 37 65 8455088590
310 4-Feb-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
311 5-Feb-23 SUNDAY
312 6-Feb-23 MONDAY KALKATH 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 36 34 70 36 34 70 9178008811/8658821686
313 7-Feb-23 TUESDAY PURKUNDA AWC 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 40 35 75 40 35 75 9178909205/8658124830
314 8-Feb-23 WEDNESDAY RANGAMATIA AWC&CHAKULIA AWC AWC 0 0 0 39 41 80 39 41 80 8280438942A/94560334255
315 9-Feb-23 THURSDAY BHALUMUNDA I&II AWC 0 0 0 33 38 71 33 38 71 9777637050/8260418456
316 10-Feb-23 FRIDAY TUSULA  I & II AWC 0 0 0 51 48 99 51 48 99 8018245714/7894302867
317 11-Feb-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
318 12-Feb-23 SUNDAY
319 13-Feb-23 MONDAY BALIROI1,2&3 AWC 0 0 0 41 42 83 41 42 83 7077216820/7537800542
320 14-Feb-23 TUESDAY JHARAKHANDAL 1&2 AWC AWC 0 0 0 44 41 85 44 41 85 9439193913/9438157821
321 15-Feb-23 WEDNESDAY KANTAPALI&TALKHALI AWC 0 0 0 36 35 71 36 35 71 8018655005A/8598944106
322 16-Feb-23 THURSDAY GHARDUKHAMAN 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 47 49 96 47 49 96 9938003801/8018859192
323 17-Feb-23 FRIDAY NUAGOAN-I & ii,3 AWC 0 0 0 44 44 88 44 44 88 9938417754/7894025292
324 18-Feb-23 SATURDAY MAHASHIBARATRI
325 19-Feb-23 SUNDAY
326 20-Feb-23 MONDAY NALABANDHA AWC 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 38 32 70 38 32 70 9668590150/95562855952



327 21-Feb-23 TUESDAY RANGALBAHAL 1,2&3 AWC 0 0 0 49 48 97 49 48 97 9178367088/7894100312
328 22-Feb-23 WEDNESDAY BALLAM-3,4&5 AWC 0 0 0 45 49 94 45 49 94 9556252145/9777841425
329 23-Feb-23 THURSDAY BALLAM-I & 2 AWC 0 0 0 41 39 80 41 39 80 9438300138/8658460411
330 24-Feb-23 FRIDAY BIJAYAYANAGAR- I &II AWC 0 0 0 50 37 87 50 37 87 7894780262/9583385560
331 25-Feb-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
332 26-Feb-23 SUNDAY
333 27-Feb-23 MONDAY THAKURPALI  &  KANDUNALI AWC 0 0 0 41 32 73 41 32 73 9438340077/8658666489
334 28-Feb-23 TUESDAY SLACK  MGT.
335 1-Mar-23 WEDNESDAY CHAKADEHI&CHANPOSI,LUDHAPOSI AWC AWC 0 0 0 44 35 79 44 35 79 9777528059/8658082907
336 2-Mar-23 THURSDAY KUNDAPITHA- I & II AWC 0 0 0 27 35 62 27 35 62 7894081235/7752043943
337 3-Mar-23 FRIDAY KUNDAPITHA- III & IV AWC 0 0 0 33 31 64 33 31 64 99388625661/8280438945A
338 4-Mar-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
339 5-Mar-23 SUNDAY
340 6-Mar-23 MONDAY DIMIRIPOSII A.S SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 106 103 209 0 0 0 106 103 209 9337320120
341 7-Mar-23 TUESDAY DIMIRIPOSII A.S SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9337320120
342 8-Mar-23 WEDNESDAY DOLA
343 9-Mar-23 THURSDAY HOLLI
344 10-Mar-23 FRIDAY KHULUNDIKUDAR SEVASHARAM SCHOOL RE SCHOOL 26 116 142 0 0 0 26 116 142 7008726510
345 11-Mar-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
346 12-Mar-23 SUNDAY
347 13-Mar-23 MONDAY BALITA-I & II AWC 0 0 0 48 48 96 48 48 96 7077862012/8118800381
348 14-Mar-23 TUESDAY KHAJURIBAHAL & JAMBUPADAN AWC AWC 0 0 0 41 45 86 41 45 86 8280438940A/9937713425
349 15-Mar-23 WEDNESDAY SAMARKHAI & BAGHAMUNDA AWC 0 0 0 40 31 71 40 31 71 9777982728/8895068077
350 16-Mar-23 THURSDAY DANDASINGA 1,2&3 AWC 0 0 0 45 48 93 45 48 93 9777297504/9078361370
351 17-Mar-23 FRIDAY ASANANALI AWC 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 30 27 57 30 27 57 7077434520/8018994575
352 18-Mar-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
353 19-Mar-23 SUNDAY
354 20-Mar-23 MONDAY  BASALOI 1&3 AWC 0 0 0 45 42 87 45 42 87 8658179018/9178774825
355 21-Mar-23 TUESDAY SUNAPOSI AWC & BASALOI 4 AWC 0 0 0 33 31 64 33 31 64 8280438959A/9178916891
356 22-Mar-23 WEDNESDAY NAGADEHI & KADALIPAL AWC 0 0 0 21 20 41 21 20 41 7178023495/8658054659
357 23-Mar-23 THURSDAY GUNDAIMARA AWC 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 36 30 66 36 30 66 7752043993/9777486730
358 24-Mar-23 FRIDAY JAYAPICHULA,ANTA&GUNDURIPOSI AWC 0 0 0 40 35 75 40 35 75 8280811925/8895778477
359 25-Mar-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL DAY
360 26-Mar-23 SUNDAY
361 27-Mar-23 MONDAY RANJA AWC 1&2 AWC 0 0 0 20 33 53 20 33 53 8658627122/8763913618
362 28-Mar-23 TUESDAY KHULUNDIKUDAR&PURNAPANI AWC AWC 0 0 0 34 31 65 34 31 65 8763653119
363 29-Mar-23 WEDNESDAY BASUPALI-I & II AWC 0 0 0 39 30 69 39 30 69 8018800381/8280438903A
364 30-Mar-23 THURSDAY RAM NAVAMI
365 31-Mar-23 FRIDAY SLACK  MGT.
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Plan for a daily average screening of 110/120 children in school. Thus more than one day visit to school may be required if the 
Advance plan to be developed for the whole year.
Date of visit to be informed to parents through school/ Anganwadi/ ASHAs
Mark Sunday/ holiday in red and don't plan for clinic or screening, On School holidays Anganwadi visit plan to be made.
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